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25-26 Week 11 Club Night - 5/01/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 12Hardy, Maya1 1:36.12   8

LAUR 10Hardy, Larni2 1:37.91   8

LAUR 15Giuliani, Talya Dale3 1:41.47   2

LAUR 14Tinker, Michael4 1:45.60   3

LAUR 46Giuliani, Kerry5 1:53.78   2

LAUR 13Cass, Georgie--- NS

LAUR 40Pensini, Cassie--- NS

LAUR 12Giuliani, Etienne--- NS

 
Event 2  Mixed 66 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 11McCarron, Hendy1 1:11.00   3

LAUR 11Ross, Poppy2 1:12.00   2

LAUR 13Hayward, Leah3 1:12.81   2

LAUR 11Pepperell, Jenna--- NS

LAUR 11Cass, Tayler--- NS

 
Event 3  Mixed 33 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 16Bott, Max1 30.69   6

LAUR 43Barnsley, Sarah2 32.03   6

LAUR 11Hayward, Thomas3 32.81   5

LAUR 11Fuller, Ara4 33.56   5

LAUR 11Barnsley, Chloe5 35.22   6

LAUR 12Scrivener, Ivy6 36.87   3

LAUR  9Spinazza, Laylee7 36.97   5

LAUR  9Scrivener, Ebony8 40.34   3

LAUR  8Burgess, Edie9 40.66   5

LAUR 20Wheadon, Emily10 41.10   3

LAUR 11Gale, Claire11 43.34   6

LAUR 10Garner, Scarlett12 45.00   2

LAUR 10Hardes, Matilda13 45.50   5

LAUR  7Hayward, Alice14 46.50   7

LAUR  6Burgess, Ava15 51.88   8

LAUR  8Ross, Ashton16 52.34   5

LAUR  7Garner, Rose17 55.78   6

LAUR  7Hardes, Tori18 1:01.28   4

LAUR  9Gale, Emily19 1:06.35   8

LAUR 13Fede, Isabella20 1:06.69   2

LAUR  8Rayner, Jack--- NS

LAUR 10Pensini, Rali--- NS

LAUR 11Irwin, Kylah--- NS

LAUR  8Cass, Tommy--- NS

LAUR 42Caruana, Ben--- NS

LAUR  8Collins, Finn--- NS

LAUR 57Jackson, Donna--- NS

LAUR  9Calcutt, Phoebe--- NS

 
Event 5  Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 12Hardy, Maya1 1:43.25   3

LAUR 15Giuliani, Talya Dale2 1:46.72   2

LAUR 10Hardy, Larni3 1:49.06   8

LAUR 11Cass, Tayler--- NS

LAUR 13Cass, Georgie--- NS

LAUR 40Pensini, Cassie--- NS

LAUR 12Giuliani, Etienne--- NS

 
Event 6  Mixed 66 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 14Tinker, Michael1 1:08.18   3

LAUR 16Bott, Max2 1:11.50   7

LAUR 11Hayward, Thomas3 1:13.10   5

LAUR 11Ross, Poppy4 1:17.93   3

LAUR 13Hayward, Leah5 1:18.50   2

LAUR 46Giuliani, Kerry6 1:19.03   2

LAUR 57Jackson, Donna--- NS

LAUR 11Pepperell, Jenna--- NS

 
Event 7  Mixed 33 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 20Wheadon, Emily1 33.47   5

LAUR 11McCarron, Hendy2 36.43   5

LAUR 11Gale, Claire3 39.41   8

LAUR 11Fuller, Ara4 39.65   2

LAUR  9Scrivener, Ebony5 42.47   3

LAUR  9Spinazza, Laylee6 42.63   4

LAUR  8Burgess, Edie7 43.07   8

LAUR  7Hayward, Alice8 47.84   6

LAUR 10Hardes, Matilda9 49.56   4

LAUR 10Garner, Scarlett10 49.93   7

LAUR  8Ross, Ashton11 55.90   5

LAUR  7Hardes, Tori12 59.75   4

LAUR  6Burgess, Ava13 1:01.63   4

LAUR  7Garner, Rose14 1:01.94   8

LAUR  9Gale, Emily15 1:23.81   8

LAUR 13Fede, Isabella16 1:49.38   4

LAUR  8Rayner, Jack--- NS

LAUR 10Pensini, Rali--- NS

LAUR  9Calcutt, Phoebe--- NS

LAUR  8Collins, Finn--- NS

LAUR  8Cass, Tommy--- NS

 
Event 9  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 14Tinker, Michael1 1:19.40   2

LAUR 16Bott, Max2 1:22.44   5

LAUR 12Hardy, Maya3 1:24.47   3

LAUR 10Hardy, Larni4 1:28.00   2

LAUR 11Hayward, Thomas5 1:28.78   8

LAUR 43Barnsley, Sarah6 1:32.35   4

LAUR 15Giuliani, Talya Dale7 1:36.00   2

LAUR 11Ross, Poppy8 1:37.32   3

LAUR 13Hayward, Leah9 1:38.00   7

LAUR 46Giuliani, Kerry10 1:46.12   2

LAUR 11Cass, Tayler--- NS

LAUR 57Jackson, Donna--- NS

LAUR 10Pensini, Rali--- NS

LAUR 40Pensini, Cassie--- NS

LAUR 13Cass, Georgie--- NS

LAUR 12Giuliani, Etienne--- NS

 
Event 10  Mixed 66 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 20Wheadon, Emily1 1:04.25   2
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(Event 10  Mixed 66 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 11Fuller, Ara2 1:05.50   6

LAUR 11McCarron, Hendy3 1:09.50   2

LAUR 12Scrivener, Ivy4 1:11.72   2

LAUR  9Spinazza, Laylee5 1:12.44   2

LAUR  9Scrivener, Ebony6 1:16.01   5

LAUR 10Garner, Scarlett7 1:17.06   4

LAUR 10Hardes, Matilda8 1:17.25   2

LAUR  8Burgess, Edie9 1:21.75   2

LAUR  9Calcutt, Phoebe--- NS

LAUR 11Pepperell, Jenna--- NS

LAUR  8Cass, Tommy--- NS

LAUR 42Caruana, Ben--- NS

 
Event 11  Mixed 33 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 11Gale, Claire1 33.69   3

LAUR  7Hayward, Alice2 36.44   3

LAUR  8Ross, Ashton3 38.09   2

LAUR  7Garner, Rose4 43.34   6

LAUR  6Burgess, Ava5 51.66   8

LAUR 13Fede, Isabella6 1:00.09   2

LAUR  9Gale, Emily7 1:01.06   8

LAUR  6Caruana, Ellie--- NS

LAUR  8Rayner, Jack--- NS

LAUR  8Collins, Finn--- NS

LAUR 11Irwin, Kylah--- NS

 
Event 13  Mixed 266 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 12Hardy, Maya1 4:53.16

LAUR 14Tinker, Michael2 5:05.09

LAUR 10Hardy, Larni3 5:08.81

LAUR 15Giuliani, Talya Dale4 5:26.32

LAUR 11Ross, Poppy5 5:33.03

LAUR 16Bott, Max6 5:43.41

LAUR 11Fuller, Ara7 6:26.07

LAUR 40Pensini, Cassie--- NS

LAUR 10Garner, Scarlett--- NS

LAUR 57Jackson, Donna--- NS

LAUR 13Cass, Georgie--- NS

LAUR 12Giuliani, Etienne--- NS

LAUR 11Pepperell, Jenna--- NS

LAUR 11Cass, Tayler--- NS

 
Event 14  Mixed 33 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAUR 46Giuliani, Kerry1 33.41

LAUR 11Hayward, Thomas2 37.69

LAUR  7Hayward, Alice3 39.00

LAUR 13Hayward, Leah4 39.79

LAUR 20Wheadon, Emily5 41.91

LAUR  9Spinazza, Laylee6 43.09

LAUR 12Scrivener, Ivy7 43.25

LAUR 11Gale, Claire8 43.38

LAUR 11Barnsley, Chloe9 44.16

LAUR 11McCarron, Hendy10 47.66

LAUR  8Burgess, Edie11 49.16

LAUR  9Scrivener, Ebony12 50.44

LAUR 10Garner, Scarlett13 55.53

LAUR  8Ross, Ashton14 57.15

LAUR  7Garner, Rose15 1:03.96

LAUR 10Hardes, Matilda16 1:07.97

LAUR 13Fede, Isabella17 1:18.53

LAUR  6Burgess, Ava18 1:20.56

LAUR  9Gale, Emily19 1:21.12

LAUR  8Rayner, Jack--- NS

LAUR  9Calcutt, Phoebe--- NS

LAUR 10Pensini, Rali--- NS

LAUR 14Tinker, Michael--- NS

LAUR  8Cass, Tommy--- NS

LAUR  6Caruana, Ellie--- NS

LAUR  8Collins, Finn--- NS


